The Model AL cartridge filter housing, constructed from
durable low-cost cast iron and steel is a quality-built ves-
sel designed to satisfy general-purpose industrial and
commercial filtration needs. The Model AL housing fea-
tures a three piece design with centerpost construction.
Long-lasting stainless steel internal components make
maintenance quick and easy.
The Model AL is designed to accommodate liquids at a

venience. A complete list of replacement parts is
enclosed with the product.
MODEL AL ORDERING GUIDE
Plant Code 01        Product Code 020
Model Catalog Number Model Catalog Number
3AL1 44079-01 6AL1 44080-01
3AL2 44079-02 6AL2 44080-02
3AL3 44079-03 6AL3 44080-03
A
B
C
4 / "3
4
HEIGHT REQUIRED
TO REMOVE SHELL
OUTLET
INLET
MOUNTING HOLES
1/2-13UNC-2B
x 7/8" DEEP TYP.
DRAIN
3/4" NPTF
Your Local CUNO Distributor is:
WARRANTY
Seller warrants its equipment against defects in workmanship and material for a period of 12 months
from date of shipment from the factory under normal use and service and otherwise when such
equipment is used in accordance with instructions furnished by Seller and for purposes disclosed in
writing at the time of purchase, if any. Any unauthorized alteration of modification of the equipment
by Buyer will void this warranty. Seller’s liability under this warranty shall be limited to the replace-
ment or repair, F.O.B., point of manufacture, of any defective equipment or part which, having been
returned to the factory, transportation charges prepaid, has been inspected and determined by Seller
to be defective. THIS WARRANTY IS IN LIEU OF ANY OTHER WARRANTY, EITHER EXPRESSED OR
IMPLIED, AS TO DESCRIPTION, QUALITY, MERCHANTABILITY, FITNESS FOR ANY PARTICULAR
PURPOSE OR USE, OR ANY OTHER MATTER. Under no circumstances shall Seller be liable to Buyer
or any third party for any loss of profits or other direct or indirect costs, expenses, losses or conse-
quential damages arising out of or as a result of any defects in or failure of its products or any part or
FIGURE 1 - MODEL AL FILTER HOUSING
© CUNO Incorporated, 1992  All rights reserved LITHSAL1.1110T
CunoIncorporated
400 Research Parkway
Meriden, CT 06450, U.S.A.
Tel: (800) 243-6894
(203) 237-5541
Fax: (203) 630-4530
CUNO Pacific Pty Ltd
140 Sunnyholt Road
Blacktown, NSW 2148
Australia
CUNO K.K.
Hodogaya Station
Building 6F
1-7 Iwai-cho, Hodogaya-ku
Yokohama 240 Japan
CUNO Latina Ltda
Rua Amf Do Brasil 251
18120 Mairinque-Sp
Brazil
CUNO Ltd
21 Woking Business Park
Albert Drive
Woking, Surrey GU215JY
United Kingdom
CUNO Filtration Asia Pte Ltd
18 Tuas Link 1 (3 Floor)
Singapore 638599
rd